
 

 
 

नं.: 11/41/2020-2021/प्रशासन/ननविदा/आकस्मिक िजदरू/511     ददनांक: 10.02.2021 

No.: 11/41/2020-2021/Admin./Tender/Casual Labour/511     Dated: 10.02.2021 
 

 

जीईएम पोर्टल के माध्यम से निविदा आमतं्रित करिा 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER THROUGH GEM PORTAL 

 

 

 आघारकर अनुसंधान संमथान, गोपाल गणेश अगरकर रोड, पुणे द्िारा 01/03/2021 से 28/02/2022 
तक एक िर्ष की अिधध के ललए अनुबंध के आधार पर आकस्मिक िजदरू सेिा प्रदान करने हेतु प्रनतस्ठित और 
पंजीकृत फिष / कंपनी / संमथा से ननविदा आिंत्रित कक जा रही हैं । आत: एच्छुक प्रनतभागी भाग लेने के ललए 
जीईएि पोर्षल देखे ।     

जीईएि बोली दमतािेज (No. GEM/2021/B/1015801) इसके साथ संलग्न है । जेि पोर्षल 
(www.gem.gov.in) के िाध्यि से ननविदा प्राप्त करने की अंनति नतधथ 20/02/2021, 17:30 घंरे् तक है ।    

 

The Agharkar Research Institute, Gopal Ganesh Agarkar Road, Pune invites bid from reputed 

and registered Firms / Companies / Institutions for providing Labour Services on contract basis for a 

period of one year from 01/03/2021 to 28/02/2022 in its Pune office. Hence the bidder who wishes 

to take part in the bid may visit the GeM Portal for participation. 

 The GeM Bid (No. GEM/2021/B/1015801) document is enclosed herewith. The last date for 

receipt of Tender through GeM Portal (www.gem.gov.in) is 20/02/2021 at 17:30 Hrs. 

 

 

 

(अ रहिान /   A. Rahman) 

प्रशासननक अधधकारी / Administrative Officer 

 

 

 

G. G. Agarkar Road, Pune - 411 004, India  
 

http://www.gem.gov.in/
http://www.gem.gov.in/


Attatchment : GeM Bid (No. GEM/2021/B/1015801) 

 



 

  



 

  



 

  



  



 

  



 

  



 


